
Deductions from Wages

TOTAL CONTRACTOR CONTRIBUTIONS: 

$0.25

IUPAT 
Dues

$0.05

Building 
Fund

IUPAT 
Pension

Health & 
Welfare

$6.50 $0.35

FTIOR

$0.10

National 
FTI

$0.10

LMP

$0.10

CISP

PAINTERS & ALLIED TRADES DISTRICT COUNCIL No. 6 | AFL-CIO

Delaware, Fairfield, Fayette, Franklin, Hocking, Jackson, Knox, Licking, Madison, Marion, 
Morrow, Muskingum, Perry, Pickaway, Pike, Ross, Union and Vinton Counties in Ohio

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2025 THROUGH OCTOBER 31, 2025

Wage Per Hour

Updated 7/23/2025 Business Rep. Harry Mullins (440) 239-4575, Ext. 184

I.U.P.A.T. Glaziers Local Union #372
8700 Memorial Drive
Plain City, OH 43064

Phone (614) 294-5301

Jurisdiction:

Fax (614-873-5785

Journey Person Glazier

$33.52 $3.00$2.00

Formen 
6 or more Workers

Foremen 
4-5 Workers

Wage Per Hour

$17.29

Contractor Contributions

BA

Premiums to be Added to Base Rate

Please note:  This wage sheet is for your reference.  Refer to Collective Bargaining Agreement for additional information.

$0.07

ACT Ohio

3% (Wages+A+B)

Dues Check-Off

$0.05

DC 6 Organizing Fund

$10.14

Please remit one check for
IUPAT Pension, National FTI, 

LMP and IUPAT Dues to:
IUPAT Combined Fund

P.O. Box 92869
Chicago, IL 60675-2869

Please remit one check for
Dues Check-Off, FTIOR, CISP, DC Organizing Fund, 

Building Fund, and ACT Ohio to:
Painting Industry Fund

8257 Dow Circle
Strongsville, OH 44136

for the total of 

Please remit one check for  
Health & Welfare to:

Benefits Management Group, Inc.
625 Enterpise Drive
Oak Brook, IL 60623

Attn:  Jim Gallery



EMPLOYEE DEDUCTION

See Columbus Glaziers Local Union 372 Working Agreement 
for Fringe Benefit Details

$0.35$6.50

75% $25.14 $2.84
$0.35

$10.14$33.52100%

95% $31.84 $6.55
$6.50 $0.35

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

CISP

$0.10
$0.10

$0.10

LMP

CONTRACTOR CONTRIBUTION

$35.13
$33.45

$50.81

HOURLY 
RATE 

TOTAL

70% $23.46 $2.84

$0.10
$0.10
$0.10

$0.10

* This revised copy supersedes ALL previous versions

IUPAT 
Pension

Health & 
Welfare

CBA

LU 372 GLAZIERS 
JANUARY 1, 2024 TO 
OCTOBER 31, 2025

FTIOR
HOURLY 

RATE

PERCENT OF 
HOURLY 

RATE

$6.50

Journey Worker

$0.10
$0.98$0.25$0.07$0.05

$0.05 $0.07 $0.25 $1.03
$0.05 $0.07 $0.25 $1.25
$0.05 $0.07 $0.25$0.05

$0.05
$0.05
$0.05$0.10

UNION APPRENTICE WAGE SCHEDULES
I.U.P.A.T. DC 6 LOCAL UNION 372 GLAZIERS

Note:
$1.35

DC 6 
Organizing 

Fund

$0.25$0.07$0.05 $1.50
3.0%

85% $28.49 $6.55
$0.10

70% 0 1400 0 160
Min Max Min

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2025 THROUGH OCTOBER 31, 2025

Working 
Dues

IUPAT 
Dues

ACT 
Ohio

$6.50 $0.35

$6.50 $0.35

National 
FTI

$0.05

Building 
Fund

NOTE:  3% is multiplied by the total of Columns A+B+C

$0.10
$45.54
$42.19

$0.10

Please remit one check for  
Health & Welfare to:

Benefits Management Group, Inc.
625 Enterpise Drive
Oak Brook, IL 60623

Attn:  Jim Gallery

Please remit one check for
Dues Check-Off, FTIOR, CISP, DC Organizing Fund, 

Building Fund, and ACT Ohio to:
Painting Industry Fund

8257 Dow Circle
Strongsville, OH 44136

for the total of 

Please remit one check for
IUPAT Pension, National FTI, 

LMP and IUPAT Dues to:
IUPAT Combined Fund

P.O. Box 92869
Chicago, IL 60675-2869

Please note:  This wage sheet is for your reference.  Refer to Collective Bargaining Agreement for additional information.

Updated 7/23/2025
Business Rep. Harry Mullins (440) 239-4575, Ext. 184

Completed 100% 5601 --- 641 ---
ON-THE-JOB HOURS CLASSROOM HOURS

320
3rd 85% 2801

1st

Year
Percent of 

Increase (%)
OJT RI

4th 95% 4201 5600 481 640

4th Year
3rd Year
2nd Year
1st Year

4200 321 480
2nd 75% 1401 2800 161

Max


